
September 2024
STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

48,703
1 222.31 49,208 505 1,912 0 7,055 0 3,852 4,604 -256
2 222.37 49,368 160 1,666 453 6,396 0 3,178 4,930 -326
3 222.25 49,049 -319 1,512 453 6,202 0 2,240 5,681 -407
4 222.51 49,740 691 1,682 905 5,437 0 1,713 5,672 -290
5 222.73 50,326 586 1,689 1,870 5,000 0 2,240 5,982 -42
6 222.02 48,438 -1,888 1,560 1,499 5,484 0 3,565 5,639 -291
7 222.14 48,756 318 1,840 0 6,025 0 2,799 4,950 43
8 222.20 48,916 160 1,852 0 6,442 0 3,662 4,402 -149
9 222.57 49,900 984 1,640 1,206 6,540 0 3,494 5,011 -386
10 221.86 48,019 -1,881 1,274 0 7,656 0 5,145 5,087 354
11 221.32 46,600 -1,419 1,271 0 6,851 0 2,412 6,014 -412
12 222.19 48,889 2,289 1,237 0 7,024 0 1,854 5,175 -78
13 222.33 49,261 372 1,187 0 6,944 0 4,450 3,258 -236
14 222.67 50,166 905 1,448 0 7,367 0 4,131 3,942 -286
15 222.58 49,926 -240 1,718 0 7,408 0 5,206 3,622 -417
16 222.20 48,916 -1,010 1,444 0 7,213 0 4,153 4,620 -393
17 221.85 47,992 -924 1,189 0 7,510 0 4,085 4,972 -108
18 221.60 47,336 -656 939 0 6,827 0 3,443 4,641 -13
19 221.96 48,282 946 610 0 7,021 0 2,524 4,678 47
20 221.89 48,098 -184 701 465 6,946 0 3,437 4,681 -87
21 222.33 49,261 1,163 1,163 465 6,442 0 3,425 4,155 97
22 222.67 50,166 905 1,145 465 6,360 0 3,963 3,535 -17
23 222.40 49,447 -719 1,165 467 6,233 0 4,449 3,855 77
24 222.15 48,783 -664 1,030 0 5,134 0 2,252 4,235 -12
25 221.47 46,994 -1,789 833 469 5,188 0 2,939 4,213 -240
26 221.75 47,730 736 797 3,586 770 138 0 4,350 -293
27 220.50 44,453 -3,277 145 4,190 194 1,793 0 4,029 -359
28 221.20 46,285 1,832 0 6,731 145 1,846 0 3,778 -329
29 221.82 47,914 1,629 0 5,555 533 1,662 0 3,473 -133
30 221.52 47,125 -789 0 5,301 92 1,655 0 3,869 -267
TOTALS -1,578 34,649 34,080 164,439 7,094 84,611 137,053 -5,209
ACRE-FEET -1,578 68,730 67,601 326,166 14,069 167,827 271,845 0 -10,334
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 14,069 Dos Amigos Pump 271,845
San Luis Pump 167,827 Deliveries 0

Total 453,741
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